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The menu of Taco Bell from Tahlequah includes 78 menus. On average the menus or drinks on the menu cost
approximately $9.5. You can view the categories on the menu below.
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Sandwiches

STEAK QUESADILLA $7.9
Wraps

CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME $6.8
Soft Drinks

DR PEPPER $3.3
Kids

CHEESY ROLL UP $1.2
Appetizers

NACHO FRIES $2.7

Popular Items
2 CHICKEN CHALUPAS SUPREME

COMBO $14.4
Taco

CHEESY GORDITA CRUNCH $5.8
Deals And Combos

BURRITO SUPREME COMBO $12.2

Add Some Flavor!

MILD SAUCE PACKET

Sauce Packets

DIABLO SAUCE PACKET

Mexican Delights

NACHOS BELLGRANDE $8.0

Ingredients Used

CHEESE

Chalupas And Gorditas
CHALUPA SUPREME $6.0
Pizza

MEXICAN PIZZA $6.6
VEGGIE MEXICAN PIZZA $6.6
Burrito

BURRITO SUPREME $6.6
BEAN BURRITO $2.7
Party Packs

VARIETY TACO PARTY PACK $34.2
SUPREME VARIETY TACO PARTY $37.8
PACK ’
New Cravings Value
Menu

BEEFY MELT BURRITO $2.4
CHIPOTLE RANCH GRILLED $2.4
CHICKEN BURRITO ’
Uncategorized

FIRE SAUCE PACKET

HOT SAUCE PACKET

Drinks

MTN DEW BAJA BLAST $3.3
MTN DEW BAJA BLAST FREEZE $4.6
WILD STRAWBERRY FREEZE $4.6
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Burritos
BEEFY 5-LAYER BURRITO $4.9
FIESTA VEGGIE BURRITO $2.4

CHEESY BEAN AND RICE BURRITO $1.2

Group Meals
MEAL FOR 2 $15.3
$15.3

$25.4

VEGGIE MEAL FOR 2
MEAL FOR 4

Featured
CRAVINGS BOX $6.1
LARGE NACHO FRIES $3.7

WILD STRAWBERRY CREME

DELIGHT FREEZE $4.6

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

MEAT
SALAD
CHICKEN

Mexican Dishes

TACOS

CHICKEN QUESADILLA $7.6
BURRITO

TACO

Special Offers

GRILLED CHEESE NACHO FRIES
BEEF

GRILLED CHEESE NACHO FRIES
BEEF, SPICY

$5.1

$5.1

GRILLED CHEESE NACHO FRIES
STEAK

GRILLED CHEESE NACHO FRIES
STEAK, SPICY

Specialties
DOUBLE DECKER TACO SUPREME
BLACK BEAN CHALUPA SUPREME

DORITOS CHEESY GORDITA
CRUNCH NACHO CHEESE

BLACK BEAN CRUNCHWRAP
SUPREME

CHICKEN CHIPOTLE MELT

Combo Meals

GRILLED CHEESE BURRITO
TACO BURRITO CRAVINGS PACK

STEAK GRILLED CHEESE
BURRITO COMBO

TACO PARTY PACK
DELUXE CRAVINGS BOX

Combos

CHICKEN QUESADILLA
COMBO

NACHOS
BELLGRANDE COMBO

3 DORITOS LOCOS TACOS
COMBO

MEXICAN PIZZA COMBO
CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME COMBO

3 DORITOS LOCOS TACOS
SUPREME COMBO

3 CRUNCHY TACOS SUPREME
COMBO

3 CRUNCHY TACOS COMBO
3 SOFT TACOS SUPREME COMBO

$6.3

$6.3

$4.8
$4.5

$6.1

$6.6

$3.2

$6.0
$24.4

$11.0

$25.6
$11.6

$12.2

$12.8

$11.0

$12.4
$11.8

$12.2

$12.4

$9.4
$12.4
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3 SOFT TACOS COMBO

$9.4 NACHO CHEESE DORITOS LOCOS

TACOS SUPREME $4.4
Tacos SOFT TACO SUPREME $3.5
o .. DOUBLE DECKER TACO $4.0 CRUNCHY TACO SUPREME $3.5
=8 CHICKEN TACOS SPICY POTATO SOFT TACO $1.2
NACHO CHEESE g:\]gEEME SOFT TACO PARTY $35.4
DORITOS LOCOS $3.7
TACOS SOFT TACO PARTY PACK $25.6
CRUNCHY TACO $2.2 SUPREME TACO PARTY PACK $35.4
SOFT TACO $2.2
Taco Bell

1319 S Muskogee Avenue,
Tahlequah 1-74464, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 08:00-02:15
Tuesday 08:00-02:15
Wednesday 08:00-02:15
Thursday 08:00-02:15
Friday 08:00-01:15
Saturday 08:00-01:15
Sunday 08:00-02:15
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