





https://menuweb.menu 1319 S Muskogee Avenue, Tahlequah I-74464, United States +19184564148





Sandwiches STEAK QUESADILLA	\$7.9	Ingredients Used	
Wraps		Chalupas And Gorditas	
CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME	\$6.8	CHALUPA SUPREME	\$6.0
Soft Drinks		Pizza	
DR PEPPER	\$3.3	MEXICAN PIZZA	\$6.6
		VEGGIE MEXICAN PIZZA	\$6.6
Kids		_ •.	
CHEESY ROLL UP	\$1.2	Burrito	
A		BURRITO SUPREME	\$6.6
Appetizers		BEAN BURRITO	\$2.7
NACHO FRIES	\$2.7	Dorthy Doolso	
Donular Hama		Party Packs	
Popular Items		VARIETY TACO PARTY PACK	\$34.2
2 CHICKEN CHALUPAS SUPREME COMBO	\$14.4	SUPREME VARIETY TACO PARTY PACK	\$37.8
Taco		New Cravings Value	
CHEESY GORDITA CRUNCH	\$5.8	Menu	
Deals And Osmbos		BEEFY MELT BURRITO	\$2.4
Deals And Combos BURRITO SUPREME COMBO	\$12.2	CHIPOTLE RANCH GRILLED CHICKEN BURRITO	\$2.4
Add Some Flavor!		Uncategorized	
MILD SAUCE PACKET		FIRE SAUCE PACKET	
		HOT SAUCE PACKET	
Sauce Packets			
DIABLO SAUCE PACKET		Drinks	
		MTN DEW BAJA BLAST	\$3.3
Mexican Delights		MTN DEW BAJA BLAST FREEZE	\$4.6
NACHOS BELLGRANDE	\$8.0	WILD STRAWBERRY FREEZE	\$4.6

BEEFY 5-LAYER BURRITO

FIESTA VEGGIE BURRITO

Group Meals

VEGGIE MEAL FOR 2

CHEESY BEAN AND RICE BURRITO

\$4.9

\$2.4

\$1.2

\$15.3

\$15.3

\$25.4

\$6.1

\$3.7

\$4.6

\$7.6

\$5.1

\$5.1

Burritos

MEAL FOR 2

MEAL FOR 4

Featured

CRAVINGS BOX

DELIGHT FREEZE

MEAT

SALAD

TACOS

BURRITO

TACO

BEEF

BEEF, SPICY

CHICKEN

LARGE NACHO FRIES

WILD STRAWBERRY CREME

Are Being Served

Mexican Dishes

CHICKEN QUESADILLA

Special Offers

GRILLED CHEESE NACHO FRIES

GRILLED CHEESE NACHO FRIES

These Types Of Dishes

	TACO 6	BELL 2			
	BELL 2	To West			
		Allen A			
GRILLED C STEAK	HEESE NACHO FRIES	\$6.3			
GRILLED C STEAK, SP	HEESE NACHO FRIES	\$6.3			
Specia	lties				
DOUBLE D	ECKER TACO SUPREME	\$4.8			
BLACK BE	\$4.5				
DORITOS C	\$6.1				
BLACK BEA	AN CRUNCHWRAP	\$6.6			
CHICKEN C	CHIPOTLE MELT	\$3.2			
Combo	Meals				
GRILLED C	HEESE BURRITO	\$6.0			
TACO BURRITO CRAVINGS PACK		\$24.4			
STEAK GRILLED CHEESE BURRITO COMBO		\$11.0			
TACO PARTY PACK		\$25.6			
DELUXE CRAVINGS BOX		\$11.6			
Combos					
	CHICKEN QUESADILLA COMBO	\$12.2			
	NACHOS BELLGRANDE COMBO	\$12.8			
3 DORITOS COMBO	LOCOS TACOS	\$11.0			
MEXICAN PIZZA COMBO		\$12.4			
CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME COMBO		\$11.8			
3 DORITOS SUPREME	LOCOS TACOS COMBO	\$12.2			
3 CRUNCH'COMBO	Y TACOS SUPREME	\$12.4			
3 CRUNCH	Y TACOS COMBO	\$9.4			

3 SOFT TACOS SUPREME COMBO

\$12.4



3 SOFT TA	COS COMBO	\$9.4	NACHO CHEESE DORITOS LOCOS TACOS SUPREME	\$4.4
Tacos			SOFT TACO SUPREME	\$3.5
	DOUBLE DECKER TACO	\$4.0	CRUNCHY TACO SUPREME	\$3.5
	CHICKEN TACOS		SPICY POTATO SOFT TACO	\$1.2
	NACHO CHEESE DORITOS LOCOS TACOS	\$3.7	SUPREME SOFT TACO PARTY PACK	\$35.4
			SOFT TACO PARTY PACK	\$25.6
CRUNCHY	TACO	\$2.2	SUPREME TACO PARTY PACK	\$35.4
SOFT TAC	0	\$2.2		

Taco Bell

1319 S Muskogee Avenue, Tahlequah I-74464, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 08:00-02:15 Tuesday 08:00-02:15 Wednesday 08:00-02:15 Thursday 08:00-02:15 Friday 08:00-01:15 Saturday 08:00-01:15 Sunday 08:00-02:15

Made with Menu

